GDB-02  Oscilloscope Education
and Training Kit
GDS-1000A Series
GDS-1000A Series
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Laboratories and Educational Facilities
Product Testing and Quality Assurance

GDS-1102A   100MHz, 2 channel, 1GSa/s & 2M Memory DSO
GDS-1152A   150MHz, 2 channel, 1GSa/s & 2M Memory DSO
ORDERING INFORMATION ACCESSORIES
User manual x1, Power cord x1
Probe GTP-060A-4 or equivalent :  60MHz (10:1/ 1:1) Switchable
passive probe for GDS-1062A (one per channel)
Probe GTP-100A-4  : 100MHz (10:1/ 1:1) Switchable
passive probe for GDS-1102A (one per channel)
Probe GTP-150A-2  : 150MHz (10:1/ 1:1) Switchable
passive probe for GDS-1152A (one per channel)
 or equivalent
 or equivalent
sharif_geraldizo
Medium Stamp
GDB-02  Oscilloscope Education
and Training Kit
GDS-1000A Series
GDS-1000A Series
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Laboratories and Educational Facilities